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Positions for each lap Nurburgring - 5137 mtr.

Pos| Nr. [Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 1 |12 | 13 | 14
1 1 | Manfred Lewe 1 75 | 75 | 75 | 715 | 75 | 75 | 75 | 75 | 75 | 75 1 1 1
2 | 26 | Jochen Thissen 75 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 26 | 26 | 26
3 | 46 | Kaufmann-Blaskowski 26 | 26 | 26 | 26 | 26 | 26 | 26 | 26 | 26 | 26 | 26 | 46 | 46 | 46
4 | 55 | Michael Haager 46 | 46 | 46 | 46 | 46 | 46 | 46 | 46 | 46 | 46 | 46 | 55 | 55 | 55
5 | 23 | Jorg Koslowski 55 | 55 | 55 | 55 | 55 | 55 | 55 | 55 | 55 | 55 | 55 | 23 | 23 | 23
6 | 65 | Andreas Klocke 65 | 23 | 23 | 23 | 23 | 23| 23 | 23 | 23 | 23 | 23 | 65 | 65 | 65
7 | 29 | Peter Réllinghoff 23 | 65 | 65 | 65 | 65 | 65 | 65 | 65 | 65 | 65 | 65 | 29 | 29 | 29
8 | 59 | Jorg Muszczak 35 | 72 | 29 | 29 | 29 | 29 | 29 | 29 | 29 | 29 | 29 | 59 | 59 | 59
9 | 22 | Gunther Gébel 72 | 29 | 35 | 59 | 59 | 59 | 59 | 59 | 59 | 59 | 59 | 22 | 22 | 22
10 | 72 | Albino Mazzaro 48 | 35 | 59 | 385 | 35 | 35 | 22 | 22 | 22 | 22 | 22 | 72 | 72 | 72
11 | 35 | Chmiela-Brauer 29 | 48 | 22 | 22 | 22 | 22| 38 | 72 | 72 | 72 | 72 | 35 | 35 | 35
12 | 48 | Michael Heide 59 | 59 | 48 | 48 | 48 | 72 | 72 | 35 | 35 | 35 | 35 | 48 | 48 | 48
13 | 39 | Schiemenz-Milz 22 | 22 | 72 | 72 | 72 | 48 | 48 | 48 | 48 | 48 | 48 | 39 | 39

14 | 40 | Christoph Eicker 33 5 40 | 40 | 40 | 39 | 39 | 39 | 39 | 39 | 39 | 40 | 40

15 | 5 | Paul Hochweg 5 40 | 39 | 39 | 39 | 40 | 40 | 40 | 40 | 40 | 40 5 5

16 | 53 | Patrick Lendle 40 | 39 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 53 | 53

17 | 43 | Schmidt-Heuer 43 | 43 | 43 | 53 | 53 | 53 | 53 | 53 | 53 | 53 | 53 | 43 | 43

18 | 32 | Chris Jirsch 39 | 53 | 53 | 43 | 43 | 43 | 43 | 43 | 43 | 43 | 43 | 32 | 32

19 | 47 | Manfred Siek 53 | 16 | 16 | 16 | 16 | 16 | 16 | 37 | 37 | 32 | 32 | 47 | 47

20 | 37 | Falk Lodzinski 16 | 37 | 37 | 37 | 37 | 37 | 37 | 16 | 32 | 37 | 47 | 37 | 37

21 | 18 | Greven-Milz 37 | 66 | 66 | 66 | 66 | 66 | 47 | 47 | 47 | 47 | 37 | 18 | 18

22 | 66 | Maier-Maier 66 | 47 | 47 | 47 | 47 | 47 | 66 | 32 | 16 | 16 16 | 16 | 66

23 | 71 | Manfred Barz 47 | 11 | 11 | 11 | 18 | 32 | 32 | 66 | 18 | 18 18 | 66 | 71

24 | 16 | Erik Raab v.d. Heyde 11 | 79 | 18 | 18 | 11 | 18 | 18 | 18 | 66 | 66 | 66 | 71 | 16

25 | 34 | sven Schneider 79 | 18 | 71 | 71 | 32 | 11 | 11 | 71 | 71 | 71 | 71 | 34 | 34

26 | 79 | Michael Roder 78 | 78 | 79 | 32 | 72 | 71 | 71 | 11 | 11 | 34 | 34 | 79 | 79

27 | 36 | Niklas Lewe 71| 72 | 32| 79| 79 | 79 | 79 | 79 | 79 | 79 | 79 | 11 | 36

28 | 11 | Nico Ullmer 18 | 34 | 34 | 34 | 34 | 34 | 34 | 34| 34 | 11 11 | 36 | 11

29 | 78 | Pirmin Weixler 30 | 45 | 78 | 45 | 45 | 45 | 45 | 45 | 36 | 36 | 36 | 78 | 78

30 | 12 | schmitz-Fassbender 45 | 30 | 45 | 36 | 36 | 36 | 36 | 36 | 45 | 45 | 78 | 12 | 12

31 | 30 | Constantin Emst 34 | 36 | 36 | 78 | 78 | 78 | 78 | 78 | 78 | 78 12 | 30 | 30

32 | 45 | stoffel-Miiller 36 | 32 | 30| 30| 76 | 30| 30 | 30 | 30 | 30 | 30 | 45

33 | 77 | Florian Frank 32 | 76 | 76 | 76 | 30 | 76 | 12 | 12 | 12 | 12 | 45 | 77

34 | 10 | Hiller-Hausmann 14 | 14 | 12 | 12 | 12 | 12 | 76 | 76 | 76 | 77 | 77 | 10

35 | 76 | Dominik Sternberg 76 | 12 | 14 | 77 | 77 | 77 | 77 | 77 | 77 | 10 | 10 | 76

36 | 14 | Fischer-Muller 49 | 49 | 49 | 14 | 49 | 49 | 10 | 10 | 10 | 76 | 76 | 14

37 | 49 | Uwe Welzenbach 58 | 77 | 77 | 49 | 10 | 10 | 14 | 14 | 14 | 14 | 14 | 49

38 | 41 | Matthias Flossdorf 12 | 41 | 10 | 10 | 14 | 14 | 49 | 49 | 49 | 49 | 49 | 41

39 | 75 | Marius Barczak 77 | 10 | 41 | 41 | 41 | 41 | 41 | 41 | 41 | 41 | 41

40 | 25 | owen-Schiemenz 41 | 58 | 25 | 25 | 25 | 25 | 25 | 25 | 25 | 25 | 25

41 58 | Frank Schréder 10 25 58 58

42 33 | Breuer-Greven 25

43 27 | Harald Tanzler 27
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